Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
VX1 Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 17:30. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:37:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:03.909 +1.188 17:46:21.494
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 9 1:10.958 +8.237 17:47:32.452 (712) ADENIR GIOVNI DA VEIGA
T 17.38:54.999 10 1:03.733 +1.012 17:48:36.185 1 17:38:57.358
2 1:02.990 +0.394 17:39:57.989 1 1:03.598 +0.877 17:49:39.783 2 1:08.960 +2.238 17:40:06.318
3 1:02.596 17:41:00.585 12 1:03.597 +0.876 17:50:43.380 3 1:07.323 +0.601 17:41:13.641
2 1:03.144 +0.548 17:42:03.729 13 1:04.289 +1.568 17:51:47.669 4 1:07.792 +1.070 17:42:21.433
5 1:03.191 +0.595 17:43:06.920 14 1:03.974 +1.253 17:52:51.643 5 1:07.340 +0.618 17:43:28.773
6 1:02.933 +0.337 17:44:00.853 15 1:03.459 +0.738 17:53:55.102 6 1:08.053 +1.331 17:44:36.826
7 1:03.376 +0.780 17:45:13.229 16 1:05.364 +2.643 17:55:00.466 7 1:08.998 +2.276 17:45:45.824
8 1:04.476 +1.880 17:46:17.705 17 1:11.633 +8.912 17:56:12.099 8 1:08.890 +2.168 17:46:54.714
9 1:03.761 +1.165 17:47:21.466 9 1:07.659 +0.937 17:48:02.373
10 1:03.672 +1.076 17:48:25.138 (138) LUIANDRE FIETZ 10 1:08.351 +1.629 17:49:10.724
1 1:03.663 +1.067 17:49:28.801 1 17:38:56.321 11 1:08.129 +1.407 17:50:18.853
12 1:04.050 +1.454 17:50:32.851 2 1:03.996 +0.345 17:40:00.317 12 1:07.943 +1.221 17:51:26.796
13 1:04.035 +1.439 17:51:36.886 3 1:03.651 17:41:03.968 13 1:08.542 +1.820 17:52:35.338
14 1:03.772 +1.176 17:52:40.658 4 1:03.881 +0.230 17:42:07.849 14 1:09.762 +3.040 17:53:45.100
15 1:03.722 +1.126 17:53:44.380 5 1:06.151 +2.500 17:43:14.000 15 1:11.023 +4.301 17:54:56.123
16 1:03.906 +1.310 17:54:48.286 6 1:04.666 +1.015 17:44:18.666 16 1:06.722 17:56:02.845
17 1:04.460 +1.864  17:55:52.746 7 1:05.739 +2088  17:45:24.405
8 1:04.771 +1.120 17:46:29.176 (710) NATANIEL GIACOMOZZI
(10) PAULO CESAR STEDILE 9 1:06.077 +2.426 17:47:35.253 1 17:39:02.063
T 17:38.55.685 10 1:05.876 +2.225 17:48:41.129 2 1:08.186 +0.230 17:40:10.249
2 1:03.401 +0.592 17:39:59.086 1 1:04.853 +1.202 17:49:45.982 3 1:07.956 17:41:18.205
3 1:02.809 17:41:01.895 12 1:05.785 +2.134 17:50:51.767 4 1:08.418 +0.462 17:42:26.623
2 1:03.220 +0.411 17:42:05.115 13 1:06.052 +2.401 17:51:57.819 5 1:08.500 +0.544 17:43:35.123
5 1:03.056 +0.247 17:43:08.171 14 1:07.501 +3.850 17:53:05.320 6 1:09.398 +1.442 17:44:44,521
6 1:03.284 +0.475 17:44:11.455 15 1:08.215 +4.564 17:54:13.535 7 1:09.552 +1.596 17:45:54.073
7 1:03.557 +0.748 17:45:15.012 16 1:07.487 +3.836 17:55:21.022 8 1:08.975 +1.019 17:47:03.048
8 1:03.402 +0.593 17:46:18.414 17 1:08.555 +4.904 17:56:29.577 9 1:09.501 +1.545 17:48:12.549
9 1:04.728 +1.919 17:47:23.142 10 1:10.018 +2.062 17:49:22.567
10 1:04.474 +1.665 17:48:27.616 (44) FERNANDO SANCHES BERWANGER 11 1:14.292 +6.336 17:50:36.859
11 1:03.964 +1.155 17:49:31.580 1 17:39:00.852 12 1:11.712 +3.756 17:51:48.571
12 1:03.195 +0.386 17:50:34.775 2 1:05.926 +0.406 17:40:06.778 13 1:10.278 +2.322 17:52:58.849
13 1:03.646 +0.837 17:51:38.421 3 1:05.966 +0.446 17:41:12.744 14 1:09.511 +1.555 17:54:08.360
14 1:03.328 +0.519  17:52:41.749 4 1:05.827 +0.307  17:42:18.571 15 1:10.836 +2.880  17:55:19.196
15 1:04.282 +1.473 17:53:46.031 5 1:05.520 17:43:24.091 16 1:13.308 +5.352 17:56:32.504
16 1:03.647 +0.838 17:54:49.678 6 1:06.878 +1.358 17:44:30.969
17 1:04.521 +1712  17:55:54.199 7 1:06.676 +1.156  17:45:37.645 (76) SANDRO BOTELHO
8 1:06.958 +1.438 17:46:44.603 1 17:38:58.483
(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 9 1:06.919 +1.399 17:47:51.522 2 1:40.058 +32.609 17:40:38.541
1 17:38:57.601 10 1:06.629 +1.109 17:48:58.151 3 1:07.449 17:41:45.990
2 1:03.511 +0.998 17:40:01.112 11 1:06.238 +0.718 17:50:04.389 4 1:08.025 +0.576 17:42:54.015
3 1:03.526 +1.013 17:41:04.638 12 1:06.896 +1.376 17:51:11.285 5 1:08.527 +1.078 17:44:02.542
4 1:03.508 +0.995 17:42:08.146 13 1:06.235 +0.715 17:52:17.520 6 1:08.991 +1.542 17:45:11.533
5 1:02.534 +0.021 17:43:10.680 14 1:06.118 +0.598 17:53:23.638 7 1:07.706 +0.257 17:46:19.239
6 1:02.513 17:44:13.193 15 1:05.815 +0.295 17:54:29.453 8 1:07.917 +0.468 17:47:27.156
7 1:03.138 +0.625 17:45:16.331 16 1:07.059 +1.539 17:55:36.512 9 1:09.638 +2.189 17:48:36.794
8 1:04.053 +1.540 17:46:20.384 17 1:06.533 +1.013 17:56:43.045 10 1:09.237 +1.788 17:49:46.031
9 1:03.155 +0.642 17:47:23.539 1 1:08.102 +0.653 17:50:54.133
10 1:04.312 +1.799 17:48:27.851 (5) AVACIR CHAVES 12 1:08.750 +1.301 17:52:02.883
11 1:04.292 +1.779 17:49:32.143 1 17:38:59.355 13 1:11.383 +3.934 17:53:14.266
12 1:03.294 +0.781 17:50:35.437 2 1:08.549 +2.534 17:40:07.904 14 1:10.830 +3.381 17:54:25.096
13 1:04.692 +2.179 17:51:40.129 3 1:06.273 +0.258 17:41:14.177 15 1:09.251 +1.802 17:55:34.347
14 1:03.390 +0.877 17:52:43.519 4 1:06.756 +0.741 17:42:20.933 16 1:08.397 +0.948 17:56:42.744
15 1:03.815 +1.302 17:53:47.334 5 1:06.015 17:43:26.948
16 1:03.782 +1.269 17:54:51.116 6 1:06.907 +0.892 17:44:33.855 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
17 1:09.170 +6.657 17:56:00.286 7 1:07.267 +1.252 17:45:41.122 1 17:39:02.338
8 1:07.812 +1.797 17:46:48.934 2 1:10.911 +0.910 17:40:13.249
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 9 1:08.659 +2.644 17:47:57.593 3 1:10.001 17:41:23.250
1 17.38.58.204 10 1:08.399 +2.384 17:49:05.992 4 1:10.505 +0.504 17:42:33.755
2 1:03.608 +0.887 17:40:01.812 1 1:08.576 +2.561 17:50:14.568 5 1:10.685 +0.684 17:43:44.440
3 1:03.699 +0.978 17:41:05.511 12 1:08.594 +2.579 17:51:23.162 6 1:12.155 +2.154 17:44:56.595
2 1:03.076 +0.355 17:42:08.587 13 1:09.169 +3.154 17:52:32.331 7 1:11.204 +1.203 17:46:07.799
5 1:03.259 +0.538 17:43:11.846 14 1:10.314 +4.299 17:53:42.645 8 1:12.461 +2.460 17:47:20.260
6 1:02.721 17:44:14.567 15 1:11.996 +5.981 17:54:54.641 9 1:17.051 +7.050 17:48:37.311
7 1:03.018 +0.297 17:45:17.585 16 1:08.028 +2.013 17:56:02.669 10 1:12.466 +2.465 17:49:49.777
Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:11.496 +1.495 17:51:01.273
12 1:12.018 +2.017 17:52:13.291
13 1:13.085 +3.084 17:53:26.376
14 1:12.074 +2.073 17:54:38.450
15 1:11.871 +1.870 17:55:50.321
16 1:12.842 +2.841 17:57:03.163
(7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 17:38:59.983
2 1:05.670 +0.250 17:40:05.653
3 1:05.420 17:41:11.073
4 1:05.771 +0.351 17:42:16.844
5 1:06.754 +1.334 17:43:23.598
6 1:45.256 +39.836 17:45:08.854
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS
1 17:38:58.778
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